

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 81 OF 2026
In
SECOND APPEAL 525 OF 2019

Bharat Petroleum Co. Ltd., Thr. AuthorizedRESPONDENT
Officer, Bombay, Thr. P.o.a. Non -applicant No.

P R AGRAWAL for Petitioner
ABHAY SAMBRE for Respondent

DATE : 6th March, 2026

At the request of counsel for Respondent s.o. 24/03/2026.

Page 1/1